Lead-free Solder
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
DIGITAL MARK SENSOR
LX-100SERIES
Introducing the ultimate mark sensor
High resolution A/D converter Automatic optimal LED selection function
Conforming to
EMC Directive

10�3 mm
0.394�0.118 in
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
AppearanceType Sensing rangeOutputModel No.
LX-101
LX-101-P
LX-101-Z
LP-101-P-Z
Sensors
Type
Elbow
Straight
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
P
lu
g-
in
 c
on
ne
ct
or
ty
pe
0.34 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable,
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "5 mm "0.197 in
DescriptionModel No.
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
NPN open-collector
transistor
PNP open-collector
transistor
CN-24B-C2
CN-24B-C5
CN-24BL-C2
CN-24BL-C5
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Mating cables for plug-in connector type sensor
Type
MS-LX-1
MS-LX-2
Sensor mounting
bracket
Sensor mounting brackets
• MS-LX-1
Mating cables for plug-in connector type sensor
Two M4 (length 28 mm 1.102 in) screws with
washers are attached.
• MS-LX-2
Two M4 (length 30 mm 1.181 in) screws with
washers are attached.
"14 mm
"0.551 in
31 mm
1.220 in
"5 mm
"0.197 in
29 mm
1.142 in
"14 mm
"0.551 in